ACS-CONTROL-SYSTEM Gm bH |  www.acs-cont rolsystem .de |  info@acs-cont rolsystem .de |  Eggenfelden |  Germ any  |  1  |
Precont® PS4LM
Pressure m easurem ent Type:
In brief
Application
Your bene昀椀ts
Description
Pressure switch for hygienic applicat ions

|  4  |  ACS-CONTROL-SYSTEM Gm bH |  www.acs-cont rolsystem .de |  info@acs-cont rolsystem .de |  Eggenfelden |  Germ any
Pr econ t ®  C 4PS4L VM S SS
Order code
Order code
S
ta
n
d
 1
1
/2
0
1
7
Order inform at ion  Model
BKZ0412-VA   Matching cable socket, VA-nut
BKZ0512-VA   Matching cable socket, VA-nut
LKZ0405PUR-AS   Connection cable 5 m, 4-pole, shielded
LKZ0410PUR-AS   Connection cable 10 m, 4-pole, shielded
LKZ0505PUR-AS   Connection cable 5 m, 5-pole, shielded
LKZ0510PUR-AS   Connection cable 10 m, 5-pole
O-Ring 21,82 x 3,53 EPDM Replacement seal for standard O-Ring
O-Ring 21,82 x 3,53 FPM  Viton ®-O-Ring with FDA approval
O-Ring 21,82 x 3,53 Silicone Silicone O-ring with FDA approval
BEFVE-10   Sliding sleeve, for connection 5